
DELHI POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL,SJE
AISSCE 2023-24

Schedule for Practical Exams*
Reporting Time:10:00  a.m

S.no Date-Day Day strength

1 20/1/24 Saturday Psychology 037 37

2 23/1/24 Tuesday Chemistry-043 58

3 24/1/24  Wednesday Accountancy -055 32

4 25/1/24 Thursday Chemistry -043 58

Political science 028 59

Business Studies-054 32

5 29/1/24 MONDAY Hind.Music Vocal-034 17

6 31/1/24 Wednesday Economics -030 51

7 2/2/24 Friday Painting -049 7

8 5/2/24 Monday Info. Practices 065 16

Physical Ed-048 113

9 6/2/24 Tuesday Physical Ed-048

COMP.SC,IP (rescheduled candid15+1

Geography 029 59

10 7/2/24 Wednesday Geography 029

11 8/2/24 Thurs Physics 042 58
12 13/2/24 Tuesday Biology-044 22
* subject to change as per the availability of External Examiner


